
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/09/2021Brut Mixte

COUPE DE LA BRASSERIE DE L'OCÉAN
Classement Brut

dimanche 26 septembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,1

COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 8,3 6 35
-

2 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,3

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 30
-

3 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 14,6

MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,6 14 27
-

4 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 11,4

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 26,0 16 26
-

5 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,3

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 15,5 14 26
-

6 HAUBEN Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,4

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 20,0 17 25
-

7 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 15,2

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 22,1 17 25
-

8 SAGOT Christophe LE TOUQUET FRA 11,5

SCHNEIDER Jean Marc LE TOUQUET FRA 27,5 17 24
-

9 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,0

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 15 23
-

10 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,6

GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 16,1 12 23
-

11 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,9

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,0 16 22
-

12 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 15,0

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 27,9 20 20
-

13 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,1

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,2 23 20
-

14 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,1

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 24,6 22 19
-

15 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 31,8

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 34 19
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,7

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 19,1 14 18
-

17 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,8

DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17 17
-

18 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,8 21 17
-

19 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 11,7

MISSONNIER Edouard HARDELOT FRA 25,6 16 17
-

20 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 21,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,6 24 16
-

21 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 21,9

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,9 22 16
-

22 DEGUINES Sebastien LE TOUQUET FRA 18,1

HENGUELLE François-Xavier LE TOUQUET FRA 27,0 21 16
-

23 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 19,7

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,9 20 15
-

24 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 9,5

LE GAL - BECQ Bénédicte HARDELOT FRA 44 19 15
-

25 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,3 25 15
-

26 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,6 26 14
-

27 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,2

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,0 19 13
-

28 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA +0,8

HERINCKX Alexia HARDELOT FRA 54 13 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/09/2021Net Mixte

COUPE DE LA BRASSERIE DE L'OCÉAN
Classement Net

dimanche 26 septembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 31,8

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 34 47
-

2 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,3

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 43
-

3 HAUBEN Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,4

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 20,0 17 41
-

4 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,1

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 24,6 22 41
-

5 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 14,6

MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,6 14 41
-

6 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 15,2

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 22,1 17 41
-

7 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 8,1

COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 8,3 6 41
-

8 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 11,4

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 26,0 16 41
-

9 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 18,1

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,2 23 40
-

10 SAGOT Christophe LE TOUQUET FRA 11,5

SCHNEIDER Jean Marc LE TOUQUET FRA 27,5 17 40
-

11 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 15,0

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 27,9 20 39
-

12 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 21,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,6 24 38
-

13 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,3

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 15,5 14 38
-

14 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,0

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 15 37
-

15 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,9

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,0 16 37
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 21,9

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,9 22 36
-

17 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,3 25 36
-

18 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,2

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,6 26 36
-

19 DEGUINES Sebastien LE TOUQUET FRA 18,1

HENGUELLE François-Xavier LE TOUQUET FRA 27,0 21 36
-

20 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 19,7

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,9 20 35
-

21 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,8 21 33
-

22 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,6

GIRAULT Charles HARDELOT FRA 16,1 12 33
-

23 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,8

DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17 31
-

24 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,7

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 19,1 14 31
-

25 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 9,5

LE GAL - BECQ Bénédicte HARDELOT FRA 44 19 31
-

26 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 11,7

MISSONNIER Edouard HARDELOT FRA 25,6 16 31
-

27 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,2

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,0 19 30
-

28 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA +0,8

HERINCKX Alexia HARDELOT FRA 54 13 ---
-


